
11/21/2019

 1:23:54PM

2019 TAX ROLL Page 1

SETTLEMENT PERIOD 01

VILLAGE OF WALEScc9eea

FINAL TOTALS - PERSONAL PROPERTY Assessed Value EFMV

 3,627,371Total Assessment Value  4,050,600

 152Total Number of Tax Keys
CALCULATED TAX LEVIES

WI STATE OF WISCONSIN  0.00
67 COUNTY OF WAUKESHA  8,365.02
08 WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE  1,458.99

191 VILLAGE OF WALES  14,029.80
1376 KETTLE MORAINE   1376  39,011.92
TIF1 TIF DISTRICT #1  0.00

GROSS GENERAL TAX  62,865.73
 62,865.73Yellow = UnderlayedSTATE SCHOOL TAX CREDIT -6,764.84

-6,764.84Yellow = UnderlayedLOTTERY CREDIT 0.00

 0.00Yellow = Underlayed* * NET GEN TAX W/LOTTERY  56,100.89

 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 CERTIFIED TAX LEVIES Collected Postponed DueDelinquentBilled

STATE OF WISCONSIN  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
COUNTY OF WAUKESHA  7,700.55  0.00  0.00  7,700.55  7,700.55
WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE  1,343.09  0.00  0.00  1,343.09  1,343.09
KETTLE MORAINE   1376  35,913.00  0.00  0.00  35,913.00  35,913.00

 44,956.64 44,956.64 0.00 0.00 44,956.64
VILLAGE OF WALES  12,915.34  0.00  0.00  12,915.34  12,915.34
Tax Incremental  4,993.73  0.00  0.00  4,993.73  4,993.73
Over/Under  0.02  0.00  0.00  0.02  0.02

 17,909.09 17,909.09 0.00 0.00 17,909.09Yellow = Underlayed  0  109GROSS GENERAL TAXES  62,865.73  0.00  0.00  62,865.73  62,865.73

CREDITS

SCHOOL TAX CREDIT -6,764.84 -6,764.84
 0.00FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT  0.00
 0.00LOTTERY CREDIT  0.00

-6,764.84TOTAL Credits
-6,764.84-6,764.84 0.00 0.00-6,764.84Yellow = Underlayed  0.00 0.00  0.00  56,100.89 56,100.89 0.00 56,100.89* * NET GENERAL TAX 

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

TOTAL OTHER ASSESSMENTS

* *  TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY TAX ROLL  56,100.89  0.00  0.00  56,100.89  56,100.89

 109  0  109



11/21/2019

 1:23:54PM

2019 TAX ROLL Page 2

SETTLEMENT PERIOD 01

VILLAGE OF WALEScc9eea

FINAL TOTALS - REAL PROPERTY Assessed Value EFMV

 102,388,800Total Land Value  114,183,400

 265,431,300Total Improvement Value  296,221,700

Total Land & Improvement Value  367,820,100  410,405,100

Total Number of Tax Keys  1,098
CALCULATED TAX LEVIES

WI STATE OF WISCONSIN  0.00
67 COUNTY OF WAUKESHA  848,222.29
08 WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE  147,941.44

191 VILLAGE OF WALES  1,422,645.54
1376 KETTLE MORAINE   1376  3,955,860.13
TIF1 TIF DISTRICT #1  0.00

GROSS GENERAL TAX  6,374,669.40
 6,374,669.40Yellow = UnderlayedSTATE SCHOOL TAX CREDIT -685,958.21

-685,958.21Yellow = UnderlayedFIRST DOLLAR CREDIT -67,559.44 988 Pcls
LOTTERY CREDIT -149,309.64 787 Pcls

-216,869.08Yellow = Underlayed* * NET GEN TAX W/LOTTERY  5,471,842.11

1376,

   787,CERTIFIED TAX LEVIES Collected Delinquent Postponed DueBilled

STATE OF WISCONSIN  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

COUNTY OF WAUKESHA  780,843.83  0.00  0.00  780,843.83  780,843.83

WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE  136,189.52  0.00  0.00  136,189.52  136,189.52

KETTLE MORAINE   1376  3,641,626.00  0.00  0.00  3,641,626.00  3,641,626.00   787

 4,558,659.35  0.00  0.00  4,558,659.35  4,558,659.35Yellow = UnderlayedVILLAGE OF WALES  1,309,637.66  0.00  0.00  1,309,637.66  1,309,637.66
Tax Incremental  506,372.53  0.00  0.00  506,372.53  506,372.53
Over/Under -0.14  0.00  0.00 -0.14 -0.14

 1,816,010.05  0.00  0.00  1,816,010.05  1,816,010.05Yellow = Underlayed  0  1,053GROSS GENERAL TAXES  6,374,669.40  0.00  0.00  6,374,669.40  6,374,669.40

CREDITS

SCHOOL TAX CREDIT -685,958.21 -685,958.21
-67,559.44FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT -67,559.44

-149,309.64LOTTERY CREDIT -149,309.64

-902,827.29TOTAL Credits

-902,827.29  0.00  0.00 -902,827.29 -902,827.29Yellow = Underlayed  0  0  5,471,842.11 5,471,842.11 0.00 0.00 5,471,842.11* * NET GENERAL TAX

OTHER ASSESSMENTS Billed Collected Delinquent Postponed Due

Type 2 Special Charges

GARBAGE / RECYCLING  160,542.00  0.00  0.00  160,542.00  160,542.00

SEWER IMPACT FEE  47,709.35  0.00  0.00  47,709.35  47,709.35
TOTAL Type 2 Special Charges  208,251.35  0.00  0.00  208,251.35  208,251.35

Type 3 Delinquent Utilities

DELINQUENT INVOICE  4,865.33  0.00  0.00  4,865.33  4,865.33
TOTAL Type 3 Delinquent Utilities  4,865.33  0.00  0.00  4,865.33  4,865.33

TOTAL OTHER ASSESSMENTS  213,116.68  0.00  0.00  213,116.68  213,116.68

* *  TOTAL REAL PROPERTY TAX ROLL  0.00  0.00  5,684,958.79 5,684,958.79 5,684,958.79

 1,081  0  1,053
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SETTLEMENT PERIOD 01

VILLAGE OF WALEScc9eea

FINAL TOTALS - REAL & PERSONAL PROPERTY Assessed Value EFMV

 102,388,800Total Land Value  114,183,400

 265,431,300Total Improvement Value  296,221,700

Total Personal Property Value  3,627,371  4,050,600

Total Land, Improvements & Personal Property  Value  371,447,471  414,455,700

Total Number of Tax Keys  1,250
CALCULATED TAX LEVIES

WI STATE OF WISCONSIN  0.00
67 COUNTY OF WAUKESHA  856,587.31
08 WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE  149,400.43

191 VILLAGE OF WALES  1,436,675.34
1376 KETTLE MORAINE   1376  3,994,872.05
TIF1 TIF DISTRICT #1  0.00

GROSS GENERAL TAX  6,437,535.13

 6,437,535.13Yellow = UnderlayedSTATE SCHOOL TAX CREDIT -692,723.05

-692,723.05Yellow = UnderlayedFIRST DOLLAR CREDIT -67,559.44 988 Pcls

LOTTERY CREDIT -149,309.64 787 Pcls
-216,869.08Yellow = Underlayed* * NET GEN TAX W/LOTTERY  5,527,943.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CERTIFIED TAX LEVIES Collected Delinquent Postponed DueBilled

STATE OF WISCONSIN  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
COUNTY OF WAUKESHA  788,544.38  0.00  0.00  788,544.38  788,544.38
WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE  137,532.61  0.00  0.00  137,532.61  137,532.61
KETTLE MORAINE   1376  3,677,539.00  0.00  0.00  3,677,539.00  3,677,539.00   787

 4,603,615.99  0.00  0.00  4,603,615.99  4,603,615.99Yellow = UnderlayedVILLAGE OF WALES  1,322,553.00  0.00  0.00  1,322,553.00  1,322,553.00
Tax Incremental  511,366.26  0.00  0.00  511,366.26  511,366.26
Over/Under -0.12  0.00  0.00 -0.12 -0.12

 1,833,919.14Total VILLAGE OF WALES

 1,833,919.14  0.00  0.00  1,833,919.14  1,833,919.14Yellow = Underlayed  0  1,162GROSS GENERAL TAXES  6,437,535.13  0.00  0.00  6,437,535.13  6,437,535.13

CREDITS

SCHOOL TAX CREDIT -692,723.05 -692,723.05
-67,559.44FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT -67,559.44

-149,309.64LOTTERY CREDIT -149,309.64

-909,592.13TOTAL Credits

-909,592.13  0.00  0.00 -909,592.13 -909,592.13Yellow = Underlayed  0.00  0.00* * NET GENERAL TAX  5,527,943.00  0.00  0.00  5,527,943.00  5,527,943.00

OTHER ASSESSMENTS Billed Collected Delinquent Postponed Due

Type 2 Special Charges

GARBAGE / RECYCLING  160,542.00  0.00  0.00  160,542.00  160,542.00

SEWER IMPACT FEE  47,709.35  0.00  0.00  47,709.35  47,709.35
TOTAL Type 2 Special Charges  208,251.35  0.00  0.00  208,251.35  208,251.35

Type 3 Delinquent Utilities

DELINQUENT INVOICE  4,865.33  0.00  0.00  4,865.33  4,865.33
TOTAL Type 3 Delinquent Utilities  4,865.33  0.00  0.00  4,865.33  4,865.33

TOTAL OTHER ASSESSMENTS  213,116.68  0.00  0.00  213,116.68  213,116.68

 213,116.68 213,116.68  0.00  0.00  213,116.68Yellow = Underlayed* *  TOTAL TAX ROLL  5,741,059.68  0.00  0.00  5,741,059.68  5,741,059.68

 1,190  0  1,162


